PRICE LIST

DERMAL FILLERS

Lip Filler

Non Surgical Rhinoplasty
Marionette Line Filler (1 ml)
Marionette Line Filler (2 ml)
Nasolabial Fold Filler (12 ml)
Nasolabial Fold Filler (2 ml)
Chin/ Jawline (1 ml)

Chin/ Jawline (2 ml)

Chin/ Jawline (3 ml)

Cheek filler ( 1 ml)

Cheek filler ( 2 ml)

Filler Dissolving

ANTI WRINKLE

Anti-Wrinkle (1 area)
Anti-Wrinkle (2 areas)
Anti-Wrinkle (3 areas)

Jaw Slimming / Teeth Grinding
Brow Lift

Nefertiti Neck Lift
Downturned Mouth (DAO Muscle)
Nose Slimming

Lip Flip

Gummy Smile

Bunny Lines

Trap-tox ( Trapezius)
Underarm Sweating
Add on area

sunglge

£220
£300
£250
£450
£250
£450
£250
£450
£600
£250
£450
£200

£1060
£210
£250
£280
£180
£300
£160
£160
£1060
£160
£120
£350
£350
£100




PRICE LIST

POLYNUCLEOTIDES

Undereyes or Face
Package of 3
Undereyes and Face
Package of 3

SKIN HEALTH

Microneedling (Single Session)
Microneedling (Package of 3)
Microneedling (Package of 6)

UNDER EYE

Polynucleotides Under Eye
Tear Trough Filler
Tear Trough and Mid-Face

PROFHILO

Face / Neck (1 session)
Face / Neck ( 2 sessions)

sunglge

£250
£600
£400
£900

£150

£350
£600

£250
£300
£450

£250
£450




