PRICE LIST

DERMAL FILLERS

Lip Filler	£220
Non Surgical Rhinoplasty	£300
Marionette Line Filler (1 ml)	£250
Marionette Line Filler (2 ml)	£450
Nasolabial Fold Filler (1 ml)	£250
Nasolabial Fold Filler (2 ml)	£450
Chin/ Jawline (1 ml)	£250
Chin/ Jawline (2 ml)	£450
Chin/ Jawline (3 ml)	£600
Cheek filler (1 ml)	£250
Cheek filler (2 ml)	£450
Filler Dissolving	£200

ANTI WRINKLE

Anti-Wrinkle (1 area)	£160
Anti-Wrinkle (2 areas)	£210
Anti-Wrinkle (3 areas)	£250
Jaw Slimming / Teeth Grinding	£280
Brow Lift	£180
Nefertiti Neck Lift	£300
Downturned Mouth (DAO Muscle)	£160
Nose Slimming	£160
Lip Flip	£160
Gummy Smile	£160
Bunny Lines	£120
Trap-tox (Trapezius)	£350
Underarm Sweating	£350
Add on area	£100



PRICE LIST

POLYNUCLEOTIDES

Undereyes or Face	£250
Package of 3	£600
Undereyes and Face	£400
Package of 3	£900

SKIN HEALTH

Microneedling	(Single Session)	£150
Microneedling	(Package of 3)	£350
Microneedling	(Package of 6)	£600

UNDER EYE

Polynucleotides Under Eye	£250
Tear Trough Filler	£300
Tear Trough and Mid-Face	£450

PROFHILO

Face /	Neck (1	session)	£250
Face /	Neck (2	sessions)	£450

